PARTY MENU

COCKTAILS

Cream Soda
Vanilla vodka, Sour mix, ginger ale

Bramble

Gin, Mure liqueur, sugar syrup, Sour
mix

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, bitters

Mango fizz

Vodka, Mango Alfonso, Sour mix,
sugar syrup, Soda

Cuba Libre

Rum, Cola, Lime

Gin & Tonic

Gin, Tonic, lime

Mojito
Rum, Lime, sugar, mint, Soda

Vodka RedBull
Vodka, Red Bull

Whisky Highball

Whiskey, passion fruit, Tonic, sugar

Fiero Tonic
Martini fiero, Tonic

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Gold

GIN

Beefeater

VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Grapefruit

RUM
Havana Club 3 Y.O0.

Havana Club 7 Y.0.

WHISKEY

Ballantines Finest
Jameson

Deward's White Label
William Lawson's

Aultmore 12 Y.0.

BRANDY

Apapart 3*
Apapart 5*
Crapun Kaxerri 3*

Crapuu KaxertTi 5*

DIGESTIVES

Becherovka
Apapart Apricot
Jagermaister
Martini Fiero
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

BEVERAGES

Red Bull
Morshinskaya gas / no gas
Tonic Royal Club

Coca-Cola

Corona Extra

WINE

Prosecco Martini

Sauvignon Blanc

150 UAH
240 ml.

170 UAH
135 ml.

150 UAH
105 ml.

180 UAH
240 ml.

150 UAH
200 ml.

150 UAH
200 ml.

180 UAH
200 ml.

150 UAH
200 ml.

180 UAH
280 ml.

150 UAH
200 ml.

100 UAH
50 ml.

100 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

70 UAH
50 ml.

70 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

110 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

100 UAH
50 ml.

110 UAH
50 ml.

110 UAH
50 ml.

200 UAH
50 ml.

70 UAH
50 ml.

80 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

100 UAH
50 ml.

80 UAH
50 ml.

80 UAH
50 ml.

100 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

90 UAH
50 ml.

65 UAH
250 ml.

50 UAH
330 ml.

45 UAH
330 ml.

45 UAH
250 ml.

100 UAH
355 ml.

150/750 UAH
150/750 ml.

150/750 UAH
150/750 ml.



